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Fin. School Scores
1 Michigan, U. of 277 275 552 -16

2 Oregon State U. 286 278 564 -4

3 Charlotte 289 276 565 -3

4 Kansas State Univ. 287 279 566 -2

5 Iowa, U. of 282 288 570 +2

6 Xavier University 288 283 571 +3

7 Miami (Ohio) 288 287 575 +7

8 Penn State U. 284 292 576 +8

9 Eastern Michigan U. 287 290 577 +9

Indiana University 291 286 577 +9

11 N. Car. Wilmington 291 288 579 +11

12 Ball State Univ. 289 291 580 +12

13 N. Car.- Greensboro 304 280 584 +16

14 Furman University 292 300 592 +24

15 Wisconsin, U. of 299 298 597 +29
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Dates: 09/24-09/25, 2005 

Round: 2 
* Individual 

Par-Yardage:   71-6704

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL

Fin. Name School Scores
1 Brian Ottenweller Michigan 67 67 134 -8

2 Ben Kern Kansas St. 68 68 136 -6

Christian Vozza Michigan 67 69 136 -6

4 Cole Peevler Iowa 65 72 137 -5

Tim Schaetzel Michigan 67 70 137 -5

6 Jorge Campillo Indiana 70 68 138 -4

7 Korey Mahoney E Michigan 69 70 139 -3

Jason Kokrak Xavier 67 72 139 -3

Andrew DiBitetto Charlotte 69 70 139 -3

Garland Ferrell Furman 71 68 139 -3

Brandon Boomsma Ball State 71 68 139 -3

12 Robert Rohanna Penn State 67 73 140 -2

Ryan Gilmour Oregon St. 72 68 140 -2

Matt Mincer Charlotte 72 68 140 -2

15 Vincent Johnson Oregon St. 72 69 141 -1

Patrick Wilkes-Krier Ball State 69 72 141 -1

Jonathan Green Oregon St. 71 70 141 -1

Michael Beausejour Xavier 71 70 141 -1

*Mark McIntosh Michigan 70 71 141 -1

*Kevin Dore Michigan 72 69 141 -1

21 Greg Pieczynski Penn State 70 72 142 E

Robert Streb Kansas St. 73 69 142 E

Tim Sundseth Oregon St. 71 71 142 E

24 Trevor Murphy Charlotte 74 69 143 +1

J.D. Bass NC Greensb 73 70 143 +1

Todd Larson Iowa 72 71 143 +1

Matt Thomas Miami (OH) 72 71 143 +1

Drew Allenspach Indiana 71 72 143 +1

*Matt McLaughlin Michigan 72 71 143 +1

30 Garrett Jones Wisconsin 78 66 144 +2

Marc Matalavage NC Wilming 69 75 144 +2

Ben Bastel Miami (OH) 72 72 144 +2

Marshall Pickett NC Wilming 72 72 144 +2

Tyler Cummins Kansas St. 72 72 144 +2

35 Brandon Duff Michigan 76 69 145 +3

Will Shambley NC Wilming 76 69 145 +3

Andy Pope Xavier 73 72 145 +3

Peter Sauerbrei E Michigan 71 74 145 +3

Stefan Weidergruen Charlotte 76 69 145 +3

*Seth Brandon Indiana 74 71 145 +3

*Will Kendall Michigan 72 73 145 +3

42 Jake Lowder NC Greensb 77 69 146 +4
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Jon Feldick Iowa 75 71 146 +4

Ryan Swelin Miami (OH) 71 75 146 +4

45 Aaron Crist Miami (OH) 73 74 147 +5

John Streibich Xavier 77 70 147 +5

Nathan Stamey NC Greensb 78 69 147 +5

Chris Ross E Michigan 75 72 147 +5

Ray Sheedy Charlotte 74 73 147 +5

Marco Poccia Penn State 73 74 147 +5

Connor Doherty Miami (OH) 77 70 147 +5

Andy Tiedt Iowa 73 74 147 +5

*Nick Pumford Michigan 74 73 147 +5

54 Ben Goforth Furman 73 75 148 +6

Santiago Quirarte Indiana 72 76 148 +6

Joe Kinney Kansas St. 78 70 148 +6

Andy Connell Xavier 77 71 148 +6

Kent Copeland NC Greensb 76 72 148 +6

Nick Engen Wisconsin 73 75 148 +6

Harvin Groft Penn State 74 74 148 +6

Alex Williams Oregon St. 72 76 148 +6

62 Graham Hill E Michigan 72 77 149 +7

Luke Miller Iowa 72 77 149 +7

Scott Seibert Indiana 78 71 149 +7

Kevin Ackford E Michigan 75 74 149 +7

66 Eddie Brock Jr. NC Wilming 74 76 150 +8

Bill Rankin Michigan 78 72 150 +8

Andy Skillman Ball State 72 78 150 +8

John Aubrey Penn State 77 73 150 +8

Kyle Yonke Kansas St. 74 76 150 +8

*Sean Kelly E Michigan 74 76 150 +8

72 Jordan Felts Furman 73 78 151 +9

73 Tyler Obermueller Wisconsin 71 81 152 +10

Tony DiBitetto NC Wilming 80 72 152 +10

75 CD Hockersmith Ball State 77 76 153 +11

*Jimmy Wisinski Michigan 73 80 153 +11

77 Brandon Pike Indiana 79 75 154 +12

Jonathan Bowden Furman 75 79 154 +12

79 *Brian Schielke Michigan 79 78 157 +15

80 T.J. Blandford Furman 79 79 158 +16

Jeff Kaiser Wisconsin 77 81 158 +16

Wayne Denger Ball State 83 75 158 +16

83 Paul Jacobsen Wisconsin 83 76 159 +17

Bradley Leeper NC Greensb 80 79 159 +17
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1 Michigan, U. of 277 275 552

1 Brian Ottenweller 67 67 134

T  2 Christian Vozza 67 69 136

T  4 Tim Schaetzel 67 70 137

T 35 Brandon Duff 76 69 145

T 66 Bill Rankin 78 72 150

2 Oregon State U. 286 278 564

T 12 Ryan Gilmour 72 68 140

T 15 Vincent Johnson 72 69 141

T 15 Jonathan Green 71 70 141

T 21 Tim Sundseth 71 71 142

T 54 Alex Williams 72 76 148

3 Charlotte 289 276 565

T  7 Andrew DiBitetto 69 70 139

T 12 Matt Mincer 72 68 140

T 24 Trevor Murphy 74 69 143

T 35 Stefan Weidergruen 76 69 145

T 45 Ray Sheedy 74 73 147

4 Kansas State Univ. 287 279 566

T  2 Ben Kern 68 68 136

T 21 Robert Streb 73 69 142

T 30 Tyler Cummins 72 72 144

T 54 Joe Kinney 78 70 148

T 66 Kyle Yonke 74 76 150

5 Iowa, U. of 282 288 570

T  4 Cole Peevler 65 72 137

T 24 Todd Larson 72 71 143

T 42 Jon Feldick 75 71 146

T 45 Andy Tiedt 73 74 147

T 62 Luke Miller 72 77 149

6 Xavier University 288 283 571

T  7 Jason Kokrak 67 72 139

T 15 Michael Beausejour 71 70 141

T 35 Andy Pope 73 72 145

T 45 John Streibich 77 70 147

T 54 Andy Connell 77 71 148
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7 Miami (Ohio) 288 287 575

T 24 Matt Thomas 72 71 143

T 30 Ben Bastel 72 72 144

T 42 Ryan Swelin 71 75 146

T 45 Aaron Crist 73 74 147

T 45 Connor Doherty 77 70 147

8 Penn State U. 284 292 576

T 12 Robert Rohanna 67 73 140

T 21 Greg Pieczynski 70 72 142

T 45 Marco Poccia 73 74 147

T 54 Harvin Groft 74 74 148

T 66 John Aubrey 77 73 150

T  9 Eastern Michigan U. 287 290 577

T  7 Korey Mahoney 69 70 139

T 35 Peter Sauerbrei 71 74 145

T 45 Chris Ross 75 72 147

T 62 Graham Hill 72 77 149

T 62 Kevin Ackford 75 74 149

T  9 Indiana University 291 286 577

6 Jorge Campillo 70 68 138

T 24 Drew Allenspach 71 72 143

T 54 Santiago Quirarte 72 76 148

T 62 Scott Seibert 78 71 149

T 77 Brandon Pike 79 75 154

11 N. Car. Wilmington 291 288 579

T 30 Marc Matalavage 69 75 144

T 30 Marshall Pickett 72 72 144

T 35 Will Shambley 76 69 145

T 66 Eddie Brock Jr. 74 76 150

T 73 Tony DiBitetto 80 72 152

12 Ball State Univ. 289 291 580

T  7 Brandon Boomsma 71 68 139

T 15 Patrick Wilkes-Krier 69 72 141

T 66 Andy Skillman 72 78 150

T 75 CD Hockersmith 77 76 153

T 80 Wayne Denger 83 75 158
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13 N. Car.- Greensboro 304 280 584

T 24 J.D. Bass 73 70 143

T 42 Jake Lowder 77 69 146

T 45 Nathan Stamey 78 69 147

T 54 Kent Copeland 76 72 148

T 83 Bradley Leeper 80 79 159

14 Furman University 292 300 592

T  7 Garland Ferrell 71 68 139

T 54 Ben Goforth 73 75 148

72 Jordan Felts 73 78 151

T 77 Jonathan Bowden 75 79 154

T 80 T.J. Blandford 79 79 158

15 Wisconsin, U. of 299 298 597

T 30 Garrett Jones 78 66 144

T 54 Nick Engen 73 75 148

T 73 Tyler Obermueller 71 81 152

T 80 Jeff Kaiser 77 81 158

T 83 Paul Jacobsen 83 76 159

Fin. Name School Scores
T 15 Mark McIntosh Michigan 70 71 141

T 15 Kevin Dore Michigan 72 69 141

T 24 Matt McLaughlin Michigan 72 71 143

T 35 Seth Brandon Indiana 74 71 145

T 35 Will Kendall Michigan 72 73 145

T 45 Nick Pumford Michigan 74 73 147

T 66 Sean Kelly E Michigan 74 76 150

T 75 Jimmy Wisinski Michigan 73 80 153

79 Brian Schielke Michigan 79 78 157


